Valeurs (000 USD)

PAYS-BAS

35 Energie électrique
CTCI révision 3

Importations

Exportations

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Monde

UE27

Zone euro

G7

0CDE
Australie
Autriche
Belgique
Canada
Chili
République tchéque
Danemark
Estonie
Finlande
France
Allemagne
Gréce
Hongrie
Islande
Irlande
Isragl
Italie
Japon
Corée
Luxembourg
Mexique
Pays-Bas
Nouvelle-Zélande
Norvége
Pologne
Portugal
République slovaque
Slovénie
Espagne
Suede
Suisse
Turquie
Royaume-Uni
Etats-Unis

Non-0CDE
Algérie
Argentine
Brésil
Bulgarie
Chine
Colombie
Croatie
Egypte
Hong Kong, Chine
Inde
Indonésie
Iran
Kazakhstan
Koweit
Libye
Malaisie
Maroc
Nigéria
Pakistan
Philippines
Roumanie
Fédération de Russie
Arabie saoudite
Singapour
Afrique du Sud
Taipei chinois
Thailande
Tunisie
Ukraine
Emirats arabes unis
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Non spécifiés

1277595
1064 817
1064 817

756 101
1277595

308 716

756 101

212778

1062 146
959 458
959 458
603 979

1062 146

355478

603 979

102 689

716 518
716 518
716 518
716 518
716 518

716 518

1575278
1575278
1572 944
1575278
1575278

1572944

2334

1944112
1662 380
1653 154
1662 380
1944112

1653 154

281732

9226

806 288
746 752
746 752
290516
806 288

456 236

290516

59 535

824 577
683 535
683 535
208 975
824 577

474 559

208 975

141043

670 347
571899
571899
243 027
670 347

328 872

243 027

98 448

662 995
659 873
584 853
130 890
662 995

528 983

55 870

3122

75020

1016 253
999 176
548 545
473 508

1016 253

525 667

22878

17078

450 630

.. Non disponible

Note : Voir les métadonnées détaillées sur : http://metalinks.oecd.org/itcs/20140915/2b29.

Informations sur les données concernant Israél : http://oe.cd/israel-disclaimer.

Responsabilité : http://oe.cd/disclaimer
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